
ALL DAY MENU

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan
Please be advised we use most, if not all allergens, in our kitchen and cannot guarantee any dish as allergen free.  

Please speak to your server for further information. All tips go directly to the team serving you today.  
VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST

Toasted sandwiches on malted wheat bloomer

8.95

8.75

12.45

12.95

12.25

+5.25
+3.25
+2.45

BLT
The classic bacon, lettuce, tomato 
& mayonnaise 

SALMON BAGEL
Campbell’s & Co smoked salmon, 
Scottish cream cheese, rocket & 
cucumber on a seeded bagel

EGGS BENEDICT
Aryshire ham, muffin, poached egg & 
hollandaise sauce

AVOCADO ON TOAST (v)
with chilli flakes
+ smoked salmon
+ streaky bacon
+ poached egg (v)

HAM & CHEESE
Ayrshire ham & aged cheddar 
with a hint of mustard

BAKED CAMEMBERT
Onion chutney, rosemary 
&  toasted flatbread

HAGGIS BON BONS
Our signature haggis bon bons with 
Bloody Mary ketchup

11.95

9.75

LIGHT & SMALL PLATES

HUMMUS PLATE (v)
A selection of basil pesto & rose 
harissa topped hummus, served with 
flatbread alongside our Fever-Tree 
cured olives

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Chicken & smoked bacon with 
mixed leaves, caesar dressing & 
house made croutons 

GARLIC && ROSEMARY FLATBREAD (v)
Toasted flatbread served with garlic, 
rosemary & smoked salt

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (v)
Garlic oil & Garlic salt

12.75

15.25

6.25

5.25

CHARCUTERIE
Prosciutto Crudo, Salami Milano & 
Coppa with onion chutney, pickles & 
a selection of breads

SCOTTISH CHEESE BOARD
Selection of Scottish cheese, served 
with onion chutney, pickles, oatcakes, 
and a side selection of breads.

SCOTTISH SMOKED 
SALMON FLIGHT
Campbell’s & Co smoked salmon, 
gin-cured salmon, whisky-cured 
salmon, Scottish cream cheese, 
pickles & a side selection of breads

23.45

22.55

26.45

PLATTERS
MEDITERRANEAN (v) 
Fever-Tree cured olives, 
slow roasted tomatoes, 
pickled onions & balsamic glaze

CHICKEN
Chicken breast, basil pesto  
& smoked bacon

PROSCIUTTO 
Onion chutney, prosciutto 
& roasted tomatoes

EXTRAS Buratta 	 6.00
Chicken Breast           4.50
Side Salad 	 3.95

CHICKEN & PESTO
Chicken breast, basil pesto, roasted 
tomato, aged cheddar & rocket

VEGAN TOASTIE (v)
Vegan cheese, rose harissa, roasted 
tomatoes, avocado & salad

13.75

14.55

13.95

9.45

8.95

FLATBREADS

TOASTED SANDWICHES



TOASTED SANDWICHES 

12.45

12.95

8.75

14.55

6.45

7.50

BREAKFAST

SALMON BAGEL 
Campbell’s & Co smoked salmon, 
Scottish cream cheese, cucumber & 
rocket on a seeded bagel

EGGS BENEDICT
Ayrshire ham, muffin, poached  
eggs & hollandaise sauce

BACON SANDWICH
On toasted bloomer with tomato 
ketchup or brown sauce

EGGS ROYALE
Campbells & Co smoked 
salmon, muffin, poached eggs 
& hollandaise sauce

BUTTERMILK SCONE (v) 
Rodda’s Cornish clotted cream 
& jam

YOGURT, BERRY COMPOTE 
&& GRANOLA (v) 
Katy Rodgers artisan dairy 
yogurt, berry compote & 
luxury granola

BREAKFAST MENU

TEA
English Breakfast Tea
Flavoured Tea

JUICES
Selection of fresh juices
Choose from fresh orange, cranberry, 
cloudy apple and tomato

COFFEE, TEA & JUICES

3.65

+35p
+45p

Takeaway available for hot drinks

COFFEE

Long black
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

Soya / Oat / Almond milk
Flavoured syrup

3.65
2.95
3.55
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.50
3.50

12.45

3.25

FRENCH TOAST (v) 
French toast served with 
Katy Rodgers yoghurt & honey
+ Streaky bacon

12.25

+5.25
+3.25
+2.45

AVOCADO ON TOAST (v) (ve)
With chilli flakes
+ Smoked salmon
+ Streaky bacon
+ Poached egg (v)

3.75
4.95

8.75

BREAKFAST PASTRIES (v) 

Croissant with butter & jam 
Pain Au Chocolat

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT 
The Breadwinner Bakery croissant 
with Ayrshire ham, aged cheddar & 
a hint of mustard

9.50

9.50

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

VIRGIN MARY
Tomato juice with our house  
blend of spices

BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff vodka with tomato juice 
and our house blend of spices
Upgrade to Tito’s vodka

12.75

2.00

6.95

TRY  O U R  F RESH

12.25

12.25

FEVER-TREE MIMOSA
Tito’s vodka or Edinburgh Classic gin, 
orange juice & Fever-Tree White Grape 
& Apricot Soda
Garnished with orange

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff vodka, Kenyan coffee 
& vanilla

8.75HAM & CHEESE
Ayrshire ham & aged cheddar 
with a hint of mustard

CLASSIC MIMOSA
Prosecco & Fresh Orange

FEVER-TREE BELLINI
Prosseco & Passionfruit mix

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan
Please be advised we use most, if not all allergens, in our kitchen and cannot guarantee any dish as allergen free.  

Please speak to your server for further information. All tips go directly to the team serving you today.  
VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

VEGAN TOASTIE (v)
Vegan cheese, rose harissa, roasted 
tomatoes, avocado & salad

8.95


