ALL DAY MENU

PLATTERS

CHARCUTERIE Prosciutto Crudo, Salami Milano & Coppa with onion chutney, pickles & a selection of breads	23.45
SCOTTISH CHEESE BOARD Selection of Scottish cheese, served with onion chutney, pickles, oatcakes, and a side selection of breads.	22.55

SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON FLIGHT	26.45
Campbell's & Co smoked salmon,	
gin-cured salmon, whisky-cured	
salmon, Scottish cream cheese,	
pickles & a side selection of breads	

LIGHT & SMALL PLATES

house made croutons

rosemary & smoked salt

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (v)

Garlic oil & Garlic salt

BAKED CAMEMBERT Onion chutney, rosemary & toasted flatbread	11.95
HAGGIS BON BONS Our signature haggis bon bons with Bloody Mary ketchup	9.75
HUMMUS PLATE (v) A selection of basil pesto & rose harissa topped hummus, served with flatbread alongside our Fever-Tree cured olives	12.75
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Chicken & smoked bacon with mixed leaves, caesar dressing &	15.25

GARLIC & ROSEMARY FLATBREAD (v) **6.25** Toasted flatbread served with garlic,



FLATBREADS

MEDITERRANEA Fever-Tree cured slow roasted tom pickled onions &	olives, natoes,	13.75
CHICKEN Chicken breast, b & smoked bacon	14.55	
PROSCIUTTO Onion chutney, prosciutto & roasted tomatoes		13.95
EXTRAS	Buratta Chicken Breast Side Salad	6.00 4.50 3.95

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST

SALMON BAGEL Campbell's & Co smoked salmon, Scottish cream cheese, rocket & cucumber on a seeded bagel	12.45
EGGS BENEDICT Aryshire ham, muffin, poached egg & hollandaise sauce	12.95
AVOCADO ON TOAST (v) with chilli flakes	12.25
+ smoked salmon	+5.25
+ streaky bacon	+3.25
+ poached egg (v)	+2.45

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Toasted sandwiches on malted wheat bloomer

The classic bacon, lettuce, tomato	8.95
& mayonnaise HAM & CHEESE Ayrshire ham & aged cheddar with a hint of mustard	8.75
CHICKEN & PESTO Chicken breast, basil pesto, roasted tomato, aged cheddar & rocket	9.45
VEGAN TOASTIE (v) Vegan cheese, rose harissa, roasted tomatoes, avocado & salad	8.95

5.25

BREAKFAST MENU

COFFEE, TEA & JUICES

Takeaway available for hot drinks

COFFEE	MACHINA COFFEE ROASTERS
Long black	3.65
Espresso	2.95
Double Espresso	3.55
Cappuccino	3.95
Latte	3.95
Flat White	3.95
Mocha	3.95
Macchiato	3.95
Hot Chocolate	3.95
Soya / Oat / Almon Flavoured syrup	d milk +35p +45p
TEA	
English Breakfast Te	a 3.50
Flavoured Tea	3.50
JUICES	
Selection of fresh junction Choose from fresh o	

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MIMOSA

Prosecco & Fresh Orange

FEVER-TREE BELLINI	9.50
Prosseco & Passionfruit mix	
FEVER-TREE MIMOSA	12.25
${\sf Tito's\ vodka\ or\ Edinburgh\ Classic\ gin},$	
orange juice & Fever-Tree White Grap	е
& Apricot Soda	
Garnished with orange	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	12.25
Smirnoff vodka, Kenyan coffee	
& vanilla	

9.50



BLOODY MARY	12.75
Smirnoff vodka with tomato juice	
and our house blend of spices	
Upgrade to Tito's vodka	2.00
VIRGIN MARY	6.95
Tomato juice with our house	

blend of spices

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PASTRIES (v) Croissant with butter & jam Pain Au Chocolat	4.95 3.75
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT The Breadwinner Bakery croissant with Ayrshire ham, aged cheddar & a hint of mustard	8.75
YOGURT, BERRY COMPOTE & GRANOLA (v) Katy Rodgers artisan dairy yogurt, berry compote & luxury granola	7.50
BUTTERMILK SCONE (v) Rodda's Cornish clotted cream & jam	6.45
EGGS BENEDICT Ayrshire ham, muffin, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	12.95
EGGS ROYALE Campbells & Co smoked salmon, muffin, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	14.55
SALMON BAGEL Campbell's & Co smoked salmon, Scottish cream cheese, cucumber & rocket on a seeded bagel	12.45
FRENCH TOAST (v) French toast served with Katy Rodgers yoghurt & honey	12.45
+ Streaky bacon	3.25
AVOCADO ON TOAST (v) (ve) With chilli flakes	12.25
+ Smoked salmon + Streaky bacon + Poached egg (v)	+5.25 +3.25 +2.45

TOASTED SANDWICHES

BACON SANDWICH On toasted bloomer with tomato ketchup or brown sauce	8.75
HAM & CHEESE Ayrshire ham & aged cheddar with a hint of mustard	8.75
VEGAN TOASTIE (v) Vegan cheese, rose harissa, roasted tomatoes, avocado & salad	8.95